
Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Varsity Girls     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/29/2020     Sunny, 79% Humidity, Wind NNW 10-15mph & 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar                       1    3    5    8   10   16   21   =  27   1:43:22.5    20:40.5    1:31.5
    2   Cedar Rapids Prairie           4   12   15   17   18   19   20   =  66   1:48:03.0    21:36.6    1:49.1
    3   Western Dubuque                2    6    9   30   31   35   36   =  78   1:49:15.1    21:51.0    3:23.2
    4   Cedar Falls                   11   13   14   22   26   27   32   =  86   1:50:49.1    22:09.8    1:58.3
    5   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           7   23   25   37   39             = 131   1:57:05.7    23:25.1    4:29.1
    6   Cedar Rapids Washington       24   29   33   34   43   44   46   = 163   2:00:54.7    24:10.9    3:32.9
    7   Xavier                        28   38   40   41   42   45   47   = 189   2:06:27.7    25:17.5    2:42.9

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Micah Poellet                SR    Linn-Mar                        19:48.9      6:23
      2       2   Alyssa Klein                 FR    Western Dubuque                 20:07.9      6:29
      3       3   Sarah Murphy                 SR    Linn-Mar                        20:16.2      6:31
      4       4   Gabby Cortez                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:30.0      6:36
      5       5   Chloe Skidmore               SR    Linn-Mar                        20:49.1      6:42
      6       6   Lauren Klein                 SR    Western Dubuque                 20:55.1      6:44
      7       7   Bethany Smeed                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:00.7      6:46
      8       8   Lilly Geelan                 SR    Linn-Mar                        21:07.9      6:48
      9       9   Lilly Boge                   JR    Western Dubuque                 21:10.7      6:49
     10      10   Jordyn Beck                  SO    Linn-Mar                        21:20.4      6:52
     11      11   Amara Lytle                  SR    Cedar Falls                     21:20.5      6:52
     12      12   Kendall White                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:24.1      6:53
     13      13   Rachel Mandt                 SO    Cedar Falls                     21:35.1      6:57
     14      14   Anna Scannell                SO    Cedar Falls                     21:35.8      6:57
     15      15   Lily Johannes                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:36.7      6:57
     16      16   Abbey Vezina                 SO    Linn-Mar                        21:40.5      6:59
     17      17   Alyza Koppes                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:13.0      7:09
     18      18   Keirra Hess                  FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:19.2      7:11
     19      19   Jessa Day                    SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:21.3      7:12
     20      20   Riley Coulter                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:24.1      7:13
     21      21   Ally Buck                    FR    Linn-Mar                        22:34.6      7:16
     22      22   Jules Fromm                  SR    Cedar Falls                     22:58.7      7:24
     23           Lindsey Barnes               SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:58.9      7:24
     24      23   Erica Schulte                SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:04.2      7:26
     25      24   Makenna Hetrick              FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:04.9      7:26
     26           Bridget Canton               FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            23:09.9      7:27
     27           Emily Schmidt                JR    Linn-Mar                        23:17.3      7:30
     28      25   Anabel Bradley               SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:18.9      7:30
     29      26   Anna Becker                  FR    Cedar Falls                     23:18.9      7:30
     30      27   Natalie Degabriele           SR    Cedar Falls                     23:28.5      7:33
     31      28   Lizzy Schmitt                SR    Xavier                          23:29.5      7:34
     32      29   Libby Wickham                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:30.0      7:34
     33      30   Kylie Nauman                 SO    Western Dubuque                 23:30.3      7:34
     34      31   Amelia Klostermann           SR    Western Dubuque                 23:31.0      7:34
     35      32   Paige Wageman                JR    Cedar Falls                     23:38.1      7:36
     36      33   Sage Slessor                 SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:42.2      7:38
     37           Brooklyn Francis             FR    Cedar Falls                     23:57.0      7:43
     38      34   Maggie Gorman                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:59.9      7:43
     39           Lucy Dunning                 SO    Cedar Falls                     24:01.1      7:44
     40           Grace Long                   JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            24:06.2      7:45
     41      35   Isabella Graber              SO    Western Dubuque                 24:11.6      7:47
     42      36   Delaney Behning              SR    Western Dubuque                 24:12.0      7:47
     43      37   Sarah Grams                  SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            24:12.2      7:47
     44           Carson Koerperick            FR    Western Dubuque                 24:21.2      7:50
     45           Ella Dorman                  SO    Linn-Mar                        24:40.1      7:56
     46           Leah Digmann                 JR    Western Dubuque                 24:52.8      8:00
     47      38   Mary Clare Bean              JR    Xavier                          25:07.0      8:05
     48      39   Kayleigh Duncan              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            25:29.8      8:12
     49      40   Abby Horstmann               FR    Xavier                          25:31.3      8:13
     50           Lainey Schreiber             SO    Cedar Falls                     25:41.3      8:16
     51      41   Eden Campbell                JR    Xavier                          26:07.5      8:25
     52      42   Hope Schulte                 SR    Xavier                          26:12.4      8:26
     53      43   Ellie Rockwell               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         26:37.8      8:34
     54      44   Ella Davis                   SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         26:38.3      8:34
     55      45   Jordan Jansen                JR    Xavier                          27:02.9      8:42
     56      46   Katya Kleman                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         27:46.0      8:56
     57      47   Faith Karl                   JR    Xavier                          28:48.9      9:16
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Varsity Girls     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/29/2020     Sunny, 79% Humidity, Wind NNW 10-15mph & 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar                          Score =   27
    1    Micah Poellet, SR            19:48.9  6:23
    3    Sarah Murphy, SR             20:16.2  6:31
    5    Chloe Skidmore, SR           20:49.1  6:42
    8    Lilly Geelan, SR             21:07.9  6:48
   10    Jordyn Beck, SO              21:20.4  6:52
   16    Abbey Vezina, SO             21:40.5  6:59
   21    Ally Buck, FR                22:34.6  7:16
         Emily Schmidt, JR            23:17.3  7:30
         Ella Dorman, SO              24:40.1  7:56

  2) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   66
    4    Gabby Cortez, JR             20:30.0  6:36
   12    Kendall White, SR            21:24.1  6:53
   15    Lily Johannes, JR            21:36.7  6:57
   17    Alyza Koppes, JR             22:13.0  7:09
   18    Keirra Hess, FR              22:19.2  7:11
   19    Jessa Day, SR                22:21.3  7:12
   20    Riley Coulter, SR            22:24.1  7:13
         Lindsey Barnes, SR           22:58.9  7:24
         Bridget Canton, FR           23:09.9  7:27
         Grace Long, JR               24:06.2  7:45

  3) Western Dubuque                   Score =   78
    2    Alyssa Klein, FR             20:07.9  6:29
    6    Lauren Klein, SR             20:55.1  6:44
    9    Lilly Boge, JR               21:10.7  6:49
   30    Kylie Nauman, SO             23:30.3  7:34
   31    Amelia Klostermann, SR       23:31.0  7:34
   35    Isabella Graber, SO          24:11.6  7:47
   36    Delaney Behning, SR          24:12.0  7:47
         Carson Koerperick, FR        24:21.2  7:50
         Leah Digmann, JR             24:52.8  8:00

  4) Cedar Falls                       Score =   86
   11    Amara Lytle, SR              21:20.5  6:52
   13    Rachel Mandt, SO             21:35.1  6:57
   14    Anna Scannell, SO            21:35.8  6:57
   22    Jules Fromm, SR              22:58.7  7:24
   26    Anna Becker, FR              23:18.9  7:30
   27    Natalie Degabriele, SR       23:28.5  7:33
   32    Paige Wageman, JR            23:38.1  7:36
         Brooklyn Francis, FR         23:57.0  7:43
         Lucy Dunning, SO             24:01.1  7:44
         Lainey Schreiber, SO         25:41.3  8:16

  5) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  131
    7    Bethany Smeed, JR            21:00.7  6:46
   23    Erica Schulte, SR            23:04.2  7:26
   25    Anabel Bradley, SO           23:18.9  7:30
   37    Sarah Grams, SR              24:12.2  7:47
   39    Kayleigh Duncan, JR          25:29.8  8:12

  6) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  163
   24    Makenna Hetrick, FR          23:04.9  7:26
   29    Libby Wickham, JR            23:30.0  7:34
   33    Sage Slessor, SO             23:42.2  7:38
   34    Maggie Gorman, JR            23:59.9  7:43
   43    Ellie Rockwell, SR           26:37.8  8:34
   44    Ella Davis, SR               26:38.3  8:34
   46    Katya Kleman, SR             27:46.0  8:56

  7) Xavier                            Score =  189
   28    Lizzy Schmitt, SR            23:29.5  7:34
   38    Mary Clare Bean, JR          25:07.0  8:05
   40    Abby Horstmann, FR           25:31.3  8:13
   41    Eden Campbell, JR            26:07.5  8:25
   42    Hope Schulte, SR             26:12.4  8:26
   45    Jordan Jansen, JR            27:02.9  8:42
   47    Faith Karl, JR               28:48.9  9:16

 Incomplete Teams:
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Varsity Boys     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/29/2020     Sunny, 79% Humidity, Wind NNW 10-15mph & 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Falls                    3    5    6    7    9   10   16   =  30   1:25:45.1    17:09.0    0:38.4
    2   Cedar Rapids Prairie           1    4   11   14   19   22   24   =  49   1:27:12.5    17:26.5    1:35.6
    3   Iowa City West                 2   12   13   17   23   27   38   =  67   1:28:45.4    17:45.1    1:50.6
    4   Linn-Mar                      18   21   26   29   31   33   40   = 125   1:33:12.3    18:38.5    0:43.1
    5   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          15   25   34   36   37   42   43   = 147   1:34:43.9    18:56.8    1:18.3
    6   Western Dubuque                8   28   35   41   45   47   48   = 157   1:35:42.7    19:08.5    3:03.6
    7   Cedar Rapids Washington       20   30   32   46   49   50   54   = 177   1:38:19.0    19:39.8    2:59.5
    8   Xavier                        39   44   51   52   53             = 239   1:44:54.0    20:58.8    2:13.8

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Andrew Bickford              SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            16:37.7      5:21
      2       2   Alex McKane                  JR    Iowa City West                  16:44.7      5:23
      3       3   Alex Horstman                JR    Cedar Falls                     16:46.4      5:24
      4       4   Hunter Kalous                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            16:56.3      5:27
      5       5   Cooper Olsen                 SR    Cedar Falls                     17:07.0      5:31
      6       6   Joel Burris                  SR    Cedar Falls                     17:07.8      5:31
      7       7   Brayden Burnett              JR    Cedar Falls                     17:19.2      5:34
      8       8   Cade Messer                  SR    Western Dubuque                 17:20.6      5:35
      9       9   Michael Goodenbour           SR    Cedar Falls                     17:24.8      5:36
     10      10   Tj Tomlyanovich              SR    Cedar Falls                     17:32.8      5:39
     11      11   Anthony Lee                  JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:37.8      5:40
     12      12   Seth Cheney                  SO    Iowa City West                  17:38.4      5:41
     13      13   Caden Noeller                JR    Iowa City West                  17:39.6      5:41
     14      14   Ty Costigan                  SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:47.4      5:44
     15      15   Miles Wilson                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:04.1      5:49
     16      16   Colby Cryer                  SO    Cedar Falls                     18:05.7      5:49
     17      17   Mohan Kumar                  SR    Iowa City West                  18:07.5      5:50
     18           Colin Johnson                SO    Cedar Falls                     18:08.7      5:50
     19      18   Jacob Derr                   SR    Linn-Mar                        18:12.7      5:52
     20      19   Bryson Canton                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            18:13.3      5:52
     21      20   Ethan Stout                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         18:24.0      5:55
     22      21   Miles Matson                 JR    Linn-Mar                        18:26.9      5:56
     23      22   Brady Cortez                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            18:29.2      5:57
     24      23   Tosh Klever                  SR    Iowa City West                  18:35.3      5:59
     25      24   Zach Cooper                  SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            18:41.3      6:01
     26      25   Jacob Bruns                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:42.6      6:01
     27      26   Kaden Walker                 JR    Linn-Mar                        18:46.6      6:03
     28      27   Drew Peterson                SR    Iowa City West                  18:47.4      6:03
     29      28   Derek Fangmann               SO    Western Dubuque                 18:49.5      6:04
     30      29   Ethan Cozine                 SO    Linn-Mar                        18:50.4      6:04
     31      30   Lukas Engledow               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         18:53.9      6:05
     32      31   Hayden Kuhn                  JR    Linn-Mar                        18:55.8      6:06
     33      32   Kyle Neighbors               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:00.4      6:07
     34      33   Luke Steffen                 SO    Linn-Mar                        19:04.9      6:08
     35           Landon Kahler                FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:15.3      6:12
     36      34   Dylan Sines                  SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:15.4      6:12
     37      35   Eli Naumann                  JR    Western Dubuque                 19:17.3      6:13
     38      36   Connor McGovern              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:19.4      6:13
     39      37   Henry McMahon                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:22.4      6:14
     40           Kyle Westhoff                JR    Cedar Falls                     19:31.2      6:17
     41      38   Chuck Duffy                  SR    Iowa City West                  19:31.2      6:17
     42      39   Randall Kinner               JR    Xavier                          19:36.4      6:19
     43      40   Tyler Tiefel                 SO    Linn-Mar                        19:48.1      6:22
     44           Ike Taylor                   SR    Iowa City West                  19:48.1      6:22
     45           Blake Pettit                 JR    Linn-Mar                        19:49.7      6:23
     46           Sebastian Cochran            SR    Iowa City West                  19:51.0      6:23
     47      41   Drew Meyer                   SO    Western Dubuque                 19:51.2      6:23
     48      42   Kenzie Reed                  SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:53.1      6:24
     49           Antoine Cuhat                SR    Cedar Falls                     20:00.2      6:26
     50      43   Jack Schissel                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:00.9      6:27
     51           Gabe Cechura                 JR    Linn-Mar                        20:04.8      6:28
     52           Harrison Allard              SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:05.7      6:28
     53      44   Brady Horstmann              JR    Xavier                          20:13.4      6:31
     54      45   Jacob Gottschalk             SR    Western Dubuque                 20:24.2      6:34
     55      46   Daniel Hughes                SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:37.3      6:38
     56      47   Isaiah Hammerand             SO    Western Dubuque                 20:39.6      6:39
     57           Clay Bopp                    JR    Iowa City West                  20:44.8      6:41
     58           Jacob Horton                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:50.6      6:43
     59      48   Levi Meyer                   SO    Western Dubuque                 20:51.0      6:43
     60           Brady Horsfall               JR    Western Dubuque                 20:55.4      6:44
     61           Michael Reyes                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:11.5      6:49
     62           Jonah Hallam                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:14.1      6:50
     63           Caden Coyle                  JR    Western Dubuque                 21:16.4      6:51
     64           Ben Knipfer                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:20.7      6:52
     65      49   Lucas McCarley               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:23.5      6:53
     66      50   Perry Lindeman               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:26.5      6:54
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Varsity Boys     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/29/2020     Sunny, 79% Humidity, Wind NNW 10-15mph & 67°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67      51   Lucas Lowder                 SR    Xavier                          21:33.6      6:56
     68      52   Bryor Hansel                 SR    Xavier                          21:40.5      6:59
     69      53   John Trotta                  SR    Xavier                          21:50.2      7:02
     70      54   Cooper Chindlund             SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:29.1      7:14
     71           Dylan Schroeder              JR    Western Dubuque                 24:52.9      8:01
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Varsity Boys     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/29/2020     Sunny, 79% Humidity, Wind NNW 10-15mph & 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Falls                       Score =   30
    3    Alex Horstman, JR            16:46.4  5:24
    5    Cooper Olsen, SR             17:07.0  5:31
    6    Joel Burris, SR              17:07.8  5:31
    7    Brayden Burnett, JR          17:19.2  5:34
    9    Michael Goodenbour, SR       17:24.8  5:36
   10    Tj Tomlyanovich, SR          17:32.8  5:39
   16    Colby Cryer, SO              18:05.7  5:49
         Colin Johnson, SO            18:08.7  5:50
         Kyle Westhoff, JR            19:31.2  6:17
         Antoine Cuhat, SR            20:00.2  6:26

  2) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   49
    1    Andrew Bickford, SR          16:37.7  5:21
    4    Hunter Kalous, SR            16:56.3  5:27
   11    Anthony Lee, JR              17:37.8  5:40
   14    Ty Costigan, SR              17:47.4  5:44
   19    Bryson Canton, JR            18:13.3  5:52
   22    Brady Cortez, JR             18:29.2  5:57
   24    Zach Cooper, SO              18:41.3  6:01
         Landon Kahler, FR            19:15.3  6:12
         Harrison Allard, SO          20:05.7  6:28
         Michael Reyes, SO            21:11.5  6:49

  3) Iowa City West                    Score =   67
    2    Alex McKane, JR              16:44.7  5:23
   12    Seth Cheney, SO              17:38.4  5:41
   13    Caden Noeller, JR            17:39.6  5:41
   17    Mohan Kumar, SR              18:07.5  5:50
   23    Tosh Klever, SR              18:35.3  5:59
   27    Drew Peterson, SR            18:47.4  6:03
   38    Chuck Duffy, SR              19:31.2  6:17
         Ike Taylor, SR               19:48.1  6:22
         Sebastian Cochran, SR        19:51.0  6:23
         Clay Bopp, JR                20:44.8  6:41

  4) Linn-Mar                          Score =  125
   18    Jacob Derr, SR               18:12.7  5:52
   21    Miles Matson, JR             18:26.9  5:56
   26    Kaden Walker, JR             18:46.6  6:03
   29    Ethan Cozine, SO             18:50.4  6:04
   31    Hayden Kuhn, JR              18:55.8  6:06
   33    Luke Steffen, SO             19:04.9  6:08
   40    Tyler Tiefel, SO             19:48.1  6:22
         Blake Pettit, JR             19:49.7  6:23
         Gabe Cechura, JR             20:04.8  6:28

  5) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  147
   15    Miles Wilson, SO             18:04.1  5:49
   25    Jacob Bruns, FR              18:42.6  6:01
   34    Dylan Sines, SR              19:15.4  6:12
   36    Connor McGovern, JR          19:19.4  6:13
   37    Henry McMahon, FR            19:22.4  6:14
   42    Kenzie Reed, SO              19:53.1  6:24
   43    Jack Schissel, JR            20:00.9  6:27
         Jacob Horton, SO             20:50.6  6:43
         Jonah Hallam, JR             21:14.1  6:50
         Ben Knipfer, FR              21:20.7  6:52

  6) Western Dubuque                   Score =  157
    8    Cade Messer, SR              17:20.6  5:35
   28    Derek Fangmann, SO           18:49.5  6:04
   35    Eli Naumann, JR              19:17.3  6:13
   41    Drew Meyer, SO               19:51.2  6:23
   45    Jacob Gottschalk, SR         20:24.2  6:34
   47    Isaiah Hammerand, SO         20:39.6  6:39
   48    Levi Meyer, SO               20:51.0  6:43
         Brady Horsfall, JR           20:55.4  6:44
         Caden Coyle, JR              21:16.4  6:51
         Dylan Schroeder, JR          24:52.9  8:01

  7) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  177
   20    Ethan Stout, SR              18:24.0  5:55
   30    Lukas Engledow, SR           18:53.9  6:05
   32    Kyle Neighbors, SR           19:00.4  6:07
   46    Daniel Hughes, SR            20:37.3  6:38
   49    Lucas McCarley, JR           21:23.5  6:53
   50    Perry Lindeman, SR           21:26.5  6:54
   54    Cooper Chindlund, SR         22:29.1  7:14

  8) Xavier                            Score =  239
   39    Randall Kinner, JR           19:36.4  6:19
   44    Brady Horstmann, JR          20:13.4  6:31
   51    Lucas Lowder, SR             21:33.6  6:56
   52    Bryor Hansel, SR             21:40.5  6:59
   53    John Trotta, SR              21:50.2  7:02

 Incomplete Teams:
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
JV Girls     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/29/2020     Sunny, 79% Humidity, Wind NNW 10-15mph & 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Rapids Prairie           2    3    4    5    6    7    8   =  20   2:06:11.6    25:14.3    1:20.1
    2   Cedar Falls                    1    9   13   14   15   16   19   =  52   2:15:26.2    27:05.2    4:32.6
    3   Western Dubuque               10   11   12   17   24             =  74   2:24:18.3    28:51.7    4:50.0
    4   Xavier                        18   20   21   22   23   25   26   = 104   2:34:10.5    30:50.1    2:45.6

 Incomplete Teams:  Cedar Rapids Kennedy, Cedar Rapids Washington
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Sara Goodenbour              SR    Cedar Falls                     23:51.2      7:41
      2       2   Natalie Bennett              SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            24:30.4      7:53
      3       3   Hannah Roe                   NA    Cedar Rapids Prairie            24:38.8      7:56
      4       4   Chiara Loesche               SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            25:25.1      8:11
      5           Rebekkah Martin              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            25:26.1      8:11
      6       5   Bella Reiseck                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            25:46.9      8:18
      7       6   Emilee Horak                 SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            25:50.4      8:19
      8       7   Anna Eckert                  SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            25:54.8      8:20
      9       8   Julianne Hodges              SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            26:10.1      8:25
     10           Emily Felchhelm              JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         26:30.2      8:32
     11       9   Sydney Stokes                JR    Cedar Falls                     26:47.4      8:37
     12           Grace Fox                    JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         26:50.3      8:38
     13           Anna Tarvestad               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         27:30.4      8:51
     14      10   Natalie Meyers               JR    Western Dubuque                 27:33.1      8:52
     15           Alyssa Valde                 SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            27:38.4      8:54
     16      11   MacY Simon                   SR    Western Dubuque                 27:43.5      8:55
     17           Evelyn Weisenstein           SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            27:52.0      8:58
     18      12   Hannah Fangmann              SR    Western Dubuque                 27:56.5      9:00
     19      13   Lauryn Bennett               SR    Cedar Falls                     28:10.3      9:04
     20      14   Noelani Mattson              SR    Cedar Falls                     28:13.5      9:05
     21      15   Cassidy Craig                JR    Cedar Falls                     28:23.8      9:08
     22      16   Maddie Knock                 JR    Cedar Falls                     28:25.8      9:09
     23      17   Elizabeth Graber             SR    Western Dubuque                 28:42.2      9:14
     24           Ella Achey                   SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            29:22.3      9:27
     25      18   Alma Cosgrove                SO    Xavier                          29:25.7      9:28
     26           Whitney Markham              SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            29:46.2      9:35
     27      19   Aleah Timm                   JR    Cedar Falls                     29:55.2      9:38
     28      20   Allison Talyat               SR    Xavier                          30:02.5      9:40
     29           Molly Boevers                JR    Cedar Falls                     30:10.8      9:43
     30      21   Avery Arens                  SR    Xavier                          30:21.6      9:46
     31           Dylan Beecher                SR    Cedar Falls                     31:12.1     10:03
     32      22   Maddie Serbousek             SR    Xavier                          32:09.5     10:21
     33      23   Madelyn Dake                 JR    Xavier                          32:11.3     10:22
     34      24   MacI Wessels                 JR    Western Dubuque                 32:23.1     10:25
     35      25   Paige Denman                 SO    Xavier                          33:31.1     10:47
     36      26   Ana Maria Cawley             JR    Xavier                          33:37.5     10:49
     37           Claire Freesmeier            SO    Xavier                          33:40.9     10:50
     38           Willa Stroschine             SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         34:13.1     11:01
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
JV Girls     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/29/2020     Sunny, 79% Humidity, Wind NNW 10-15mph & 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   20
    2    Natalie Bennett, SR          24:30.4  7:53
    3    Hannah Roe, NA               24:38.8  7:56
    4    Chiara Loesche, SR           25:25.1  8:11
    5    Bella Reiseck, JR            25:46.9  8:18
    6    Emilee Horak, SR             25:50.4  8:19
    7    Anna Eckert, SR              25:54.8  8:20
    8    Julianne Hodges, SR          26:10.1  8:25
         Alyssa Valde, SR             27:38.4  8:54
         Evelyn Weisenstein, SR       27:52.0  8:58
         Ella Achey, SR               29:22.3  9:27

  2) Cedar Falls                       Score =   52
    1    Sara Goodenbour, SR          23:51.2  7:41
    9    Sydney Stokes, JR            26:47.4  8:37
   13    Lauryn Bennett, SR           28:10.3  9:04
   14    Noelani Mattson, SR          28:13.5  9:05
   15    Cassidy Craig, JR            28:23.8  9:08
   16    Maddie Knock, JR             28:25.8  9:09
   19    Aleah Timm, JR               29:55.2  9:38
         Molly Boevers, JR            30:10.8  9:43
         Dylan Beecher, SR            31:12.1 10:03

  3) Western Dubuque                   Score =   74
   10    Natalie Meyers, JR           27:33.1  8:52
   11    MacY Simon, SR               27:43.5  8:55
   12    Hannah Fangmann, SR          27:56.5  9:00
   17    Elizabeth Graber, SR         28:42.2  9:14
   24    MacI Wessels, JR             32:23.1 10:25

  4) Xavier                            Score =  104
   18    Alma Cosgrove, SO            29:25.7  9:28
   20    Allison Talyat, SR           30:02.5  9:40
   21    Avery Arens, SR              30:21.6  9:46
   22    Maddie Serbousek, SR         32:09.5 10:21
   23    Madelyn Dake, JR             32:11.3 10:22
   25    Paige Denman, SO             33:31.1 10:47
   26    Ana Maria Cawley, JR         33:37.5 10:49
         Claire Freesmeier, SO        33:40.9 10:50

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
    5    Rebekkah Martin, JR         25:26.1   8:11
   26    Whitney Markham, SR         29:46.2   9:35

 Cedar Rapids Washington
   10    Emily Felchhelm, JR         26:30.2   8:32
   12    Grace Fox, JR               26:50.3   8:38
   13    Anna Tarvestad, SO          27:30.4   8:51
   38    Willa Stroschine, SR        34:13.1   11:01
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
JV Boys     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/29/2020     Sunny, 79% Humidity, Wind NNW 10-15mph & 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Falls                    1    2    3    4    5    7    8   =  15   1:38:03.3    19:36.7    0:57.0
    2   Cedar Rapids Prairie           6    9   11   15   16   18   21   =  57   1:45:27.5    21:05.5    1:32.6
    3   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          10   13   14   19   22   30   32   =  78   1:47:51.4    21:34.3    1:08.7
    4   Cedar Rapids Washington       12   20   26   29   36   37   39   = 123   1:54:47.4    22:57.5    3:50.6
    5   Iowa City West                17   23   25   28   35   38        = 128   1:54:43.3    22:56.7    3:10.7
    6   Western Dubuque               24   27   31   33   34             = 149   1:58:05.9    23:37.2    2:29.3

 Incomplete Teams:  Xavier
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Joshua Burjes                JR    Cedar Falls                     19:06.2      6:09
      2       2   Luke Hartman                 FR    Cedar Falls                     19:18.4      6:13
      3       3   Salem Strohbeen              JR    Cedar Falls                     19:35.1      6:18
      4       4   Jonathan Squires             SO    Cedar Falls                     20:00.4      6:26
      5       5   Gavin Denholm                SO    Cedar Falls                     20:03.2      6:27
      6       6   Eli Copeland                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:09.3      6:29
      7       7   Cameron Switzer              JR    Cedar Falls                     20:09.8      6:29
      8       8   Campbell Tressler            SR    Cedar Falls                     20:20.5      6:33
      9           Cayden Schellhorn            SO    Cedar Falls                     20:40.4      6:39
     10       9   Michael Guckenberger         SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:47.0      6:41
     11      10   Bence Abonyi                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:58.2      6:45
     12      11   Nathan Rudd                  JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:10.7      6:49
     13      12   Wyatt Tjaden                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:20.4      6:52
     14      13   Gavin Smith                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:21.5      6:52
     15      14   Kyan Stricker                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:26.4      6:54
     16      15   Andy Castillo                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:38.5      6:58
     17      16   Carter Prull                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:42.0      6:59
     18      17   Bongain Mazibo               SR    Iowa City West                  21:43.5      7:00
     19      18   Jacob Kruse                  JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:52.4      7:02
     20      19   Brian Stubblefield           JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:58.5      7:04
     21      20   Sam Arkenberg                SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:03.7      7:06
     22      21   Tyler Harvey                 SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:04.7      7:06
     23      22   Josh Link                    JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:06.9      7:07
     24      23   Tommy Pierce                 SO    Iowa City West                  22:08.3      7:08
     25      24   Ethan Hoefler                SR    Western Dubuque                 22:10.0      7:08
     26           Zach Fare                    JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:12.8      7:09
     27      25   Andrew Polgreen              SO    Iowa City West                  22:18.1      7:11
     28           Xavier Uhrmacher             JR    Cedar Falls                     22:22.2      7:12
     29      26   Cameron Smeby                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:32.4      7:15
     30      27   Michael Kemp                 SR    Western Dubuque                 22:55.2      7:23
     31           Brayden Ehlers               JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            23:19.4      7:30
     32      28   John Woodward                SO    Iowa City West                  23:39.2      7:37
     33      29   Kobe Chindlund               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:39.9      7:37
     34      30   Joe Olesen                   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:42.4      7:38
     35      31   Will Lopez                   SR    Western Dubuque                 23:43.0      7:38
     36           Blake Bohon                  SR    Xavier                          23:53.5      7:41
     37           Austin Humphrey              SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            23:56.7      7:42
     38           Blake Kellison               SR    Xavier                          24:11.8      7:47
     39      32   Lucas Dolphin                SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            24:34.6      7:55
     40      33   Connor Dolphin               SR    Western Dubuque                 24:38.4      7:56
     41      34   Timmy Horsfall               JR    Western Dubuque                 24:39.3      7:56
     42      35   Samuel Ruelas                FR    Iowa City West                  24:54.2      8:01
     43           Quinn Laurent                JR    Xavier                          24:58.8      8:02
     44      36   Jack Rogers                  JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:11.0      8:06
     45      37   Isaac Tominsky               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:43.0      8:17
     46      38   Malachy Bergman              SO    Iowa City West                  26:00.9      8:22
     47      39   Asle Hagen                   JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         29:01.2      9:20
     48           Caden Hecker                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         30:33.8      9:50
     49           Dayton Hasse                 SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            32:17.1     10:23
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
JV Boys     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/29/2020     Sunny, 79% Humidity, Wind NNW 10-15mph & 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Falls                       Score =   15
    1    Joshua Burjes, JR            19:06.2  6:09
    2    Luke Hartman, FR             19:18.4  6:13
    3    Salem Strohbeen, JR          19:35.1  6:18
    4    Jonathan Squires, SO         20:00.4  6:26
    5    Gavin Denholm, SO            20:03.2  6:27
    7    Cameron Switzer, JR          20:09.8  6:29
    8    Campbell Tressler, SR        20:20.5  6:33
         Cayden Schellhorn, SO        20:40.4  6:39
         Xavier Uhrmacher, JR         22:22.2  7:12

  2) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   57
    6    Eli Copeland, JR             20:09.3  6:29
    9    Michael Guckenberger, SR     20:47.0  6:41
   11    Nathan Rudd, JR              21:10.7  6:49
   15    Andy Castillo, SR            21:38.5  6:58
   16    Carter Prull, JR             21:42.0  6:59
   18    Jacob Kruse, JR              21:52.4  7:02
   21    Tyler Harvey, SR             22:04.7  7:06
         Zach Fare, JR                22:12.8  7:09
         Brayden Ehlers, JR           23:19.4  7:30
         Austin Humphrey, SR          23:56.7  7:42

  3) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   78
   10    Bence Abonyi, FR             20:58.2  6:45
   13    Gavin Smith, JR              21:21.5  6:52
   14    Kyan Stricker, JR            21:26.4  6:54
   19    Brian Stubblefield, JR       21:58.5  7:04
   22    Josh Link, JR                22:06.9  7:07
   30    Joe Olesen, JR               23:42.4  7:38
   32    Lucas Dolphin, SO            24:34.6  7:55
         Dayton Hasse, SR             32:17.1 10:23

  4) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  123
   12    Wyatt Tjaden, SR             21:20.4  6:52
   20    Sam Arkenberg, SR            22:03.7  7:06
   26    Cameron Smeby, JR            22:32.4  7:15
   29    Kobe Chindlund, SR           23:39.9  7:37
   36    Jack Rogers, JR              25:11.0  8:06
   37    Isaac Tominsky, SR           25:43.0  8:17
   39    Asle Hagen, JR               29:01.2  9:20
         Caden Hecker, SR             30:33.8  9:50

  5) Iowa City West                    Score =  128
   17    Bongain Mazibo, SR           21:43.5  7:00
   23    Tommy Pierce, SO             22:08.3  7:08
   25    Andrew Polgreen, SO          22:18.1  7:11
   28    John Woodward, SO            23:39.2  7:37
   35    Samuel Ruelas, FR            24:54.2  8:01
   38    Malachy Bergman, SO          26:00.9  8:22

  6) Western Dubuque                   Score =  149
   24    Ethan Hoefler, SR            22:10.0  7:08
   27    Michael Kemp, SR             22:55.2  7:23
   31    Will Lopez, SR               23:43.0  7:38
   33    Connor Dolphin, SR           24:38.4  7:56
   34    Timmy Horsfall, JR           24:39.3  7:56

 Incomplete Teams:

 Xavier
   36    Blake Bohon, SR             23:53.5   7:41
   38    Blake Kellison, SR          24:11.8   7:47
   43    Quinn Laurent, JR           24:58.8   8:02
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Fr-So Girls     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/29/2020     Sunny, 79% Humidity, Wind NNW 10-15mph & 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Falls                    1    2    4   10   12   14   15   =  29   2:03:49.4    24:45.9    3:34.0
    2   Cedar Rapids Prairie           3    5    6    7    9   11   13   =  30   2:03:24.4    24:40.9    1:42.1
    3   Western Dubuque                8   16   17   18   19   20        =  78   2:34:13.6    30:50.7   12:10.0

 Incomplete Teams:  Cedar Rapids Kennedy, Cedar Rapids Washington
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Grace Fober                  FR    Cedar Falls                     23:24.4      7:32
      2       2   Jaden Swarts                 SO    Cedar Falls                     23:30.7      7:34
      3       3   Lourdes Mason                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            23:59.4      7:43
      4       4   Ella Hertz                   SO    Cedar Falls                     24:11.4      7:47
      5       5   Maddox Kalous                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            24:14.5      7:48
      6       6   Audrey Sellon                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            24:14.5      7:48
      7       7   Zoey Skriver                 FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            25:14.5      8:07
      8       8   Olivia Thul                  SO    Western Dubuque                 25:39.7      8:16
      9       9   Karlee Hamilton              FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            25:41.5      8:16
     10      10   Maddie Gallagher             FR    Cedar Falls                     25:44.5      8:17
     11      11   Josie Koppes                 FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            26:50.4      8:38
     12           Ashlyn Blockhus              SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            26:56.3      8:40
     13      12   Raegan Speck                 FR    Cedar Falls                     26:58.4      8:41
     14      13   Haley Larson                 FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            27:15.2      8:46
     15           Tori Allard                  FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            28:04.6      9:02
     16      14   Melanie Ernst                FR    Cedar Falls                     28:06.5      9:03
     17           Denise Steen                 FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            28:38.2      9:13
     18           Avalon May                   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            28:49.8      9:17
     19           Megan Mallicoat              FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            28:54.5      9:18
     20           Eva Ford                     FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            28:59.1      9:20
     21      15   Brianna Dotzler              FR    Cedar Falls                     29:02.7      9:21
     22           Grace Hallam                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            29:29.0      9:29
     23      16   Carley Mausser               SO    Western Dubuque                 29:29.5      9:30
     24      17   Emmy Deutmeyer               SO    Western Dubuque                 29:48.1      9:36
     25           Jaedyn Berryman              SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         30:48.1      9:55
     26           Lydai Appleby-Sparrow        FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         30:51.4      9:56
     27           Amelia Bryant                FR    Cedar Falls                     30:51.5      9:56
     28           Maren Dension                SO    Cedar Falls                     31:01.1      9:59
     29      18   Claire McGrane               FR    Western Dubuque                 31:26.5     10:07
     30           Paige Koehn                  FR    Cedar Falls                     31:34.4     10:10
     31      19   Lillie Abitz                 SO    Western Dubuque                 37:49.7     12:11
     32      20   Belle Miller                 SO    Western Dubuque                 40:33.8     13:03
     33           Isabelle Paulson             FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         41:02.5     13:13
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Fr-So Girls     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/29/2020     Sunny, 79% Humidity, Wind NNW 10-15mph & 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Falls                       Score =   29
    1    Grace Fober, FR              23:24.4  7:32
    2    Jaden Swarts, SO             23:30.7  7:34
    4    Ella Hertz, SO               24:11.4  7:47
   10    Maddie Gallagher, FR         25:44.5  8:17
   12    Raegan Speck, FR             26:58.4  8:41
   14    Melanie Ernst, FR            28:06.5  9:03
   15    Brianna Dotzler, FR          29:02.7  9:21
         Amelia Bryant, FR            30:51.5  9:56
         Maren Dension, SO            31:01.1  9:59
         Paige Koehn, FR              31:34.4 10:10

  2) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   30
    3    Lourdes Mason, SO            23:59.4  7:43
    5    Maddox Kalous, SO            24:14.5  7:48
    6    Audrey Sellon, SO            24:14.5  7:48
    7    Zoey Skriver, FR             25:14.5  8:07
    9    Karlee Hamilton, FR          25:41.5  8:16
   11    Josie Koppes, FR             26:50.4  8:38
   13    Haley Larson, FR             27:15.2  8:46
         Tori Allard, FR              28:04.6  9:02
         Denise Steen, FR             28:38.2  9:13
         Megan Mallicoat, FR          28:54.5  9:18

  3) Western Dubuque                   Score =   78
    8    Olivia Thul, SO              25:39.7  8:16
   16    Carley Mausser, SO           29:29.5  9:30
   17    Emmy Deutmeyer, SO           29:48.1  9:36
   18    Claire McGrane, FR           31:26.5 10:07
   19    Lillie Abitz, SO             37:49.7 12:11
   20    Belle Miller, SO             40:33.8 13:03

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
   12    Ashlyn Blockhus, SO         26:56.3   8:40
   18    Avalon May, FR              28:49.8   9:17
   20    Eva Ford, FR                28:59.1   9:20
   22    Grace Hallam, FR            29:29.0   9:29

 Cedar Rapids Washington
   25    Jaedyn Berryman, SO         30:48.1   9:55
   26    Lydai Appleby-Sparrow, FR   30:51.4   9:56
   33    Isabelle Paulson, FR        41:02.5   13:13
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Fr-So Boys     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/29/2020     Sunny, 79% Humidity, Wind NNW 10-15mph & 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City West                 1    4    5    9   13   20   27   =  32   1:40:13.4    20:02.7    1:48.9
    2   Cedar Falls                    8   11   12   14   16   17   21   =  61   1:44:18.9    20:51.8    0:49.7
    3   Cedar Rapids Prairie           2    6   19   24   25   26   29   =  76   1:45:07.9    21:01.6    2:26.6
    4   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           7   18   23   32   33   34   37   = 113   1:50:56.5    22:11.3    3:48.9
    5   Cedar Rapids Washington        3   15   30   38   42             = 128   1:57:05.8    23:25.2    9:06.0
    6   Xavier                        10   22   28   40   41             = 141   1:58:59.3    23:47.9    6:44.0
    7   Western Dubuque               31   35   36   39   43             = 184   2:08:13.8    25:38.8    8:45.1

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Asher Overholt               SO    Iowa City West                  19:07.1      6:09
      2       2   Anson Fauchier               SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:34.5      6:18
      3       3   John Lorenz                  SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:39.3      6:20
      4       4   Robert Stong                 FR    Iowa City West                  19:39.3      6:20
      5       5   Carlo Tran                   SO    Iowa City West                  19:54.9      6:25
      6       6   Jaxon Sickels                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:07.9      6:29
      7       7   Crew Geater                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:12.4      6:30
      8       8   Jack Considine               FR    Cedar Falls                     20:17.7      6:32
      9       9   James Dickens                SO    Iowa City West                  20:36.1      6:38
     10      10   Alec Battien                 SO    Xavier                          20:45.8      6:41
     11      11   Collin O'Bryon               FR    Cedar Falls                     20:52.3      6:43
     12      12   Calyx Hadley                 SO    Cedar Falls                     20:54.9      6:44
     13      13   Zach Buchholz                SO    Iowa City West                  20:56.0      6:44
     14      14   Rentse Dejong                FR    Cedar Falls                     21:06.6      6:48
     15      15   Kyle Reisinger               FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:06.7      6:48
     16      16   Vincent Hesselink            FR    Cedar Falls                     21:07.4      6:48
     17      17   Anton Hesselink              FR    Cedar Falls                     21:14.5      6:50
     18      18   Reece Murray                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:24.7      6:54
     19      19   Alex Warden                  FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:26.0      6:54
     20      20   Mason Van Waning             SO    Iowa City West                  21:31.9      6:56
     21      21   Hogan Fuessel                SO    Cedar Falls                     21:38.0      6:58
     22           Brayden Frey                 FR    Cedar Falls                     21:40.0      6:58
     23      22   Marcus Camacho               FR    Xavier                          21:42.0      6:59
     24      23   Christian Hodgins            FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:43.7      7:00
     25      24   Julian Benesh                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:58.4      7:04
     26      25   Kaden Druecker               SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:01.1      7:05
     27      26   Dylan Schwarz                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:06.4      7:07
     28      27   Logan Waters                 FR    Iowa City West                  22:10.3      7:08
     29      28   Tim Lesnik                   SO    Xavier                          22:14.4      7:10
     30      29   Weston Koch                  SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:16.3      7:10
     31           Kurtis Petersen              SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:27.5      7:14
     32      30   Kriene Schneidermann         FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:42.3      7:18
     33      31   Jagger McCool                SO    Western Dubuque                 22:57.0      7:23
     34      32   Collin Sweeney               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:34.5      7:35
     35           Braiden Petrick              SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            23:37.8      7:36
     36      33   Cade Pakkebier               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            24:01.3      7:44
     37      34   Aidan Ziegler                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            24:01.6      7:44
     38           Brevin Kinard                SO    Cedar Falls                     24:03.3      7:45
     39      35   Thomas Blair                 SO    Western Dubuque                 24:10.7      7:47
     40           Ben Barker                   FR    Iowa City West                  24:12.5      7:48
     41           Corbin Clasen                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            24:18.7      7:50
     42      36   Austin Hagerty               FR    Western Dubuque                 24:28.3      7:53
     43      37   Alexander Volden             FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            24:33.1      7:54
     44           Cole Pruett                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            24:50.1      8:00
     45      38   Alex Wittnebel               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:52.3      8:00
     46           Caleb Benson                 FR    Iowa City West                  24:53.8      8:01
     47      39   Nathan Casey                 SO    Western Dubuque                 24:55.7      8:01
     48           Reagan Roelofs               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            25:03.4      8:04
     49           Micah Schlaak                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            25:50.0      8:19
     50           Luke Longmire                FR    Iowa City West                  26:31.7      8:32
     51      40   James Le                     SO    Xavier                          26:47.3      8:37
     52      41   Will Karl                    SO    Xavier                          27:29.9      8:51
     53      42   Evan Tominsky                FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         28:45.3      9:15
     54      43   Brandon Vaske                FR    Western Dubuque                 31:42.1     10:12
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Fr-So Boys     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/29/2020     Sunny, 79% Humidity, Wind NNW 10-15mph & 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City West                    Score =   32
    1    Asher Overholt, SO           19:07.1  6:09
    4    Robert Stong, FR             19:39.3  6:20
    5    Carlo Tran, SO               19:54.9  6:25
    9    James Dickens, SO            20:36.1  6:38
   13    Zach Buchholz, SO            20:56.0  6:44
   20    Mason Van Waning, SO         21:31.9  6:56
   27    Logan Waters, FR             22:10.3  7:08
         Ben Barker, FR               24:12.5  7:48
         Caleb Benson, FR             24:53.8  8:01
         Luke Longmire, FR            26:31.7  8:32

  2) Cedar Falls                       Score =   61
    8    Jack Considine, FR           20:17.7  6:32
   11    Collin O'Bryon, FR           20:52.3  6:43
   12    Calyx Hadley, SO             20:54.9  6:44
   14    Rentse Dejong, FR            21:06.6  6:48
   16    Vincent Hesselink, FR        21:07.4  6:48
   17    Anton Hesselink, FR          21:14.5  6:50
   21    Hogan Fuessel, SO            21:38.0  6:58
         Brayden Frey, FR             21:40.0  6:58
         Brevin Kinard, SO            24:03.3  7:45

  3) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   76
    2    Anson Fauchier, SO           19:34.5  6:18
    6    Jaxon Sickels, SO            20:07.9  6:29
   19    Alex Warden, FR              21:26.0  6:54
   24    Julian Benesh, SO            21:58.4  7:04
   25    Kaden Druecker, SO           22:01.1  7:05
   26    Dylan Schwarz, SO            22:06.4  7:07
   29    Weston Koch, SO              22:16.3  7:10
         Kurtis Petersen, SO          22:27.5  7:14
         Braiden Petrick, SO          23:37.8  7:36
         Corbin Clasen, SO            24:18.7  7:50

  4) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  113
    7    Crew Geater, FR              20:12.4  6:30
   18    Reece Murray, FR             21:24.7  6:54
   23    Christian Hodgins, FR        21:43.7  7:00
   32    Collin Sweeney, FR           23:34.5  7:35
   33    Cade Pakkebier, FR           24:01.3  7:44
   34    Aidan Ziegler, FR            24:01.6  7:44
   37    Alexander Volden, FR         24:33.1  7:54
         Cole Pruett, FR              24:50.1  8:00
         Reagan Roelofs, FR           25:03.4  8:04
         Micah Schlaak, FR            25:50.0  8:19

  5) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  128
    3    John Lorenz, SO              19:39.3  6:20
   15    Kyle Reisinger, FR           21:06.7  6:48
   30    Kriene Schneidermann, FR     22:42.3  7:18
   38    Alex Wittnebel, SO           24:52.3  8:00
   42    Evan Tominsky, FR            28:45.3  9:15

  6) Xavier                            Score =  141
   10    Alec Battien, SO             20:45.8  6:41
   22    Marcus Camacho, FR           21:42.0  6:59
   28    Tim Lesnik, SO               22:14.4  7:10
   40    James Le, SO                 26:47.3  8:37
   41    Will Karl, SO                27:29.9  8:51

  7) Western Dubuque                   Score =  184
   31    Jagger McCool, SO            22:57.0  7:23
   35    Thomas Blair, SO             24:10.7  7:47
   36    Austin Hagerty, FR           24:28.3  7:53
   39    Nathan Casey, SO             24:55.7  8:01
   43    Brandon Vaske, FR            31:42.1 10:12

 Incomplete Teams:
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